Open zitting (17-3-2022)

donderdag 17 maart 2022

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 13

2 A 4

3 A 6

4 A 16

5 A 9

6 A 15

7 A 1

8 A 3

9 A 10

10 A 14

11 A 12

12 A 8

13 A 5

14 A
15 A 2
16 A 11

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Luc Bamps & Carine Jacobs

Patrick Budenaerts & Johan De Jonckheere
Jos Meirens & Marie-Christine Vandevoordt
Kathleen Knaepen & Ivo Leclere

Nadine Kempeneers & Roland Walbourgh
Stephan Gielen & Etienne Vandenreiijt
Francine Champagne & Lucien Gielen
Ludo Vandecruys & Patrick Vandewalle
Kristien De Jonckheere & Flora Carlens
Ann Roosens & Eugene Stevens

Erik Lenaerts & Cecile Knaepen

Guy Knaepen & Philippe Vanclee

Nestor Indesteege & Viviane Pirlotte

Guido Bamps & Luc Sterken

Gerard Petry & Ivan Appeltans

Olga Lenaerts & Frieda Herbots
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Bridge-it

MP

237,8
219,7
2044
198,3
188,9
173,7
169,6
148,9
155,2
151,7
145,1
150,6
149,3
131,8
114,0
107,0

%
70,77
65,39
60,83
59,02
56,22
51,70
50,48
46,24
46,19
45,15
45,06
44,82
44,43
39,23
37,01
34,74

*ovS

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
23
24
24
24
22
22
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